
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Ritchie 201 203 + 30 = 233 1994 +194 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Hill 246 211 + 0 = 211 2205 +205 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Akers 157 175 + 30 = 205 2410 +210 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 M. Newkirk 244 246 + 30 = 276 2686 +286 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 T. Janz 225 195 + 0 = 195 2881 +281 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Beres 189 190 + 30 = 220 3101 +301 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Ramsden 212 181 + 0 = 181 3282 +282 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 N. Michalowski 211 178 + 0 = 178 3460 +260 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Janz 222 208 + 0 = 208 3668 +268 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Eoff 199 225 + 30 = 255 3923 +323 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 T. Morris 221 177 + 0 = 177 4100 +300 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: B. Ritchie 265 225 + 0 = 225 4325 +325 4000

Totals: 2414 + 150 = 2564 4325 +325 4000
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2017-18 Schwoegler's Pro Shop Championship - Village Lanes
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

4 Chris Pollentier 1761 +161


